County College of Morris

Student Worksheet
Schedule of Classes

Helpful Hints

Write down the course number & section number

Choose a back-up section if there are only a few seats left

Be sure to keep in mind your personal obligations: Work schedule, practice schedule, etc.
NOTE: College Hour: Interested in joining a student club or organization? You may want
to keep College Hour open on your schedule. This is when many of the clubs and
organizations meet. CCM also offers special lectures, films, festivals and celebrations at
this time.

AN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Write your: SECTION NUMBER, COURSE TITLE, BUILDING, and ROOM NUMBER in the appropriate blocks

8:00

9:15

9:30

10:45

11:00

12:15

12:30 College College

1:45 Hour Hour

2:00

3:15

3:30

4:45

Evening Classes begin at 5:00 p.m.

5:00

6:15

6:30

9:15
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